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Breakfast 8am - 9am

Lunch      11:30 - 1:30pm

Reservations advised

Please call 642-4175 or 845-5084

THE WOMEN’S FACULTY CLUB
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    MAY 2012 MENU
	Tuesday, May 1
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice 
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 2
	Cheese and Roasted Vegetable Enchiladas 

served with tomatillo sauce, cilantro rice and black beans
	$8.95

	
	
	

	Thursday, May 3
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, May 4
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, May 7
	Spanish Tapas
a selection of traditional favorites
	$9.95

	
	
	

	Tuesday, May 8
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 9
	Eggplant Moussaka
Traditional Greek Moussaka with layered eggplant and spiced lamb, topped with creamy béchamel sauce; served with lemon rice
	$9.75

	
	
	

	Thursday, May 10
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	              

	Friday, May 11
	 Broiled Fish of the Day 
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, May 14

	Braised Beef Brisket 

with Bourbon Peach Glaze; 

served with corn cakes and sautéed kale 
	$10.95

	
	
	

	Tuesday, May 15
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice 
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 16

	Duck Confit

Leg of duck prepared in traditional French style – cured with salt, poached and oven-crisped; served with asparagus risotto
	$9.95

	
	
	

	Thursday, May 17
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, May 18
	 Broiled Fish of the Day 
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, May 21
	Broiled Lamb Burger 
with yogurt dill sauce and Greek salad
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, May 22
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 23
	Chicken and White Bean Chili
served with corn bread and tossed green salad
	$8.95

	
	
	

	Thursday, May 24
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Friday, May 25
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, May 28
	Memorial Day—Dining Room Closed
	

	
	
	

	Tuesday, May 29
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 30
	Game Hen Tagine 

with olives, figs, almonds and honey; served with almond couscous
	$9.95

	
	
	

	Thursday, May 31
	 Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	
	THE  INDICATES A LOW-FAT ENTRÉE
	

	


